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| Sening Size
UMBLEACHED ENRICHED FLOUR (wheat flour, malted barley Semng Size 40z
fIn:llur, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, ribeflavin, folic SEwings Por Case 2410 Meat/Meat Altematives
acid), WATER, HAM WATER ADDED GROUND AND FORMED,
NATURAL SMOKE FLAVOR ADDED (cured nith water, destrose, | | Amount Per Serving h DV Fruitfvegetables
salt, sadium phosphate, natural smoke flavar, sodium enthorbate, | | Calories 270.0 14% ;
sodium nitrate), PART SKIM MOZZARELLA CHEESE WTH 1 Caloris 900 Grain/Bread
MODIFIED FOOD STARCH (partskim mozzarel|a cheese - : Milk
[pasteurized milk, non-fat milk, eultures, zalt, enzymes] , modified Total Fat WUQ 15%
foad starch, flavor, annatta), IMITATION CHEDDAR CHEESE Saturated Fat f.llﬁg 3% Child Mutrition MO
(imater, parially hydrogenated soybean oil, casein, modified food
starch, zalt, sodium citrate, lactic acid, sodium phosphates, sorbic ChD!BﬂE[D| mumg 13%
acid [to presenve freshness], arificial color, may contain: enzyme Sodium ?DD-Dmg 2%
modified cheese [ eultured milk, water, zalt, sodium citrate, Total Carhuhy‘drates 35.Dg 12%
cream, sodium phosphate, sorbic aeid (presenvative), artificial DiETal’}f Fibar QDQ 8%
color, enzymes), sodium aluminum phosphate) PARTIALLY
HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN AND COTTONSEED OIL uith sugars .04 0%
lecithin, arificial flavor, beta caroteng), SEASTINING (nhey, Protein B.Elﬁ 18%
cheddar cheese [milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes), buttermilk -
[milk, culture], enzyme modified cheddar cheese [milk, sodium Calcium EDD-Dmg 0%
citrate, cheese culture, salt, enzymes, potassium sorbate), salt Iron 1.8mg 10%
reduced lactose whey, coconut oil, mattodesxtin, disodium * Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
phosphate, blue cheese [milk, cheese culture, salt enzymes], eitric | | calore diet. Your daiby values may be higher of
E¢id. |actic acid. \,fE”l:lW#s and 6). CONTAINS LESS THAH 2% |oier depending 0 s calorie neads.

OF: DRIED UWHEY, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, YEAST, CHEESE
SEASONING (whey, partially bydrogenated zoybean ail,
maltodextrin, cheddarblue cheeses (pasteurized milk, cheese
cultures, salt, enzymes), salt, nontat milk, sodium caseinate,
sodium citrate, natural flavors, citric acid, yellow #5, turmeric
extract [color), SALT, SUGAR, DOUGH CONDITIONERS (calcium
sulfate, mono- and dighyeerides, whey, zalt, garlic powder, L-
oysteine hydrochloride, tricalcium phosphate, enzymes,
ethosxylated mano-and dighycerides), DRIED BG G YOLKS,
LACTIC ACID, DRIED EG G WMHITES,

Allergy Info
facturers are asked to reviem for the fo
milk, ega, peanut, whe

applicable, they will appear below.)

Ega,Milktheat Soy, Tree Nut

The product information, nutitional information and list of ingredients provided on this website were obtained fram the wendor or manufacturer of the product.
eFoodUSA, Inc. and Fox River Foods, Ine. do not perform any independent evaluation of the praducts, including nutritional value of the food or the contents of its
ingredients. eFoodUSA, Inc. and Fox River Foods, Ine. provide produst information, nutritional infermation andfor list of ingredients solely as a courtesy.
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